
#1 3.75

#2 4.95

#3 7.35

#3a 6.65

#4 10.95

#5 9.95

#6 7.45

#7 5.75

#8 7.45

#9 9.50

#10 6.55

#10a 4.95

#11 8.95

#11a 7.45

#12 10.95

#12a 8.85

#13 8.75

#13a 7.45

#14 6.55

#14a 4.95

3 Egg Omelet choice of a cheese, meat and a vegetable. Served with Homefries 10.95

8.05

An assortment of fresh garden vegetables and your choice of cheese 7.50

Scrambled eggs tossed with home fries, sausage and bacon topped with melted cheese 10.75

Home fries, sausage or bacon tossed together and topped with 2 eggs any style. 10.75

3.35 2.95

4.45 3.75

5.95 2.25

2.10 3.65

Add Blueberries or Chocolate Chips or Make it Texas Toast for .95

Oatmeal - Cup

English Muffin

Fresh Baked Muffins

~ SIGNATURE OMELETS, SCRAMS & SKILLETS ~

Egg Whites, tomato, onions peppers and choice of cheese. Served with a mild salsa 

Toast 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for food born illness, 

especially if you have certain medical conditions

Bagels & RollsHome Fries or Hash Browns

Deli Ham, Bacon or Sausage

Corned Beef Hash, Carved Ham or Kielbasa

~ BREAKFAST SIDES ~

BREAKFAST SCRAM

FARMERS SKILLET

GARDEN

TEO

LIGHT FARE

2 French Toast or Pancakes served with 2 Eggs and choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage

3 Pancakes, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

2 Pancakes, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

3 Pancakes

2 Pancakes

3 French Toast or Pancakes served with 2 Eggs and choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage

~ PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST ~

2 Eggs, Ground Sirloin & Home Fries

Ham & Cheese Omelet

Cheese Omelet

Western Sandwich on choice of Toast

Western Omelet  -  2 Eggs, with ham and onion.  We can add peppers upon request

Items 1 - 9 are served with choice of toast .  Egg whites or additional egg 1.95

3 French Toast

2 French Toast

3 French Toast, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

2 French Toast, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

2 Eggs, Corned Beef Hash & Home Fries

~ EGGS ~

1 Egg, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

Breakfast Selections

1 Egg Breakfast

2 Egg Breakfast

2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon or Sausage

Breakfast Special
2 Eggs with a choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage, Home Fries or Hash Browns & Coffee...10.95

~ BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST SANDWICH ~
Choose your Roll, Breakfast Meat and Cheese 6.25 



5.75

5.95

7.05

7.25

6.75

6.95

8.05

8.25

8.95

3.00

6.75

6.75

6.38

7.44

7.75

4.00

4.45

6.50

4.45

4.45

7.75

12.44

6.75

3.75

4.95

10.25

10.75

10.75

8.25

2.20

Hot Chocolate 2.50

Ice Coffee 2.35

2.35 1.25

Crispy Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

French Fries

~ SOUPS & SALADS ~

Deli Sliced Turkey

BLT

Tuna Salad

Carved Ham & Cheese

Soup of the Day

Clam Chowder

Tuna Cold Plate

Chef Salad

Fish Sandwich

Club Sandwich - Served with fries

~ BURGERS & FRIES ~

~ GRILL & SANDWICHES ~

Hamburger

New England Patty Melt

Bacon Burger

Double Bacon Burger

Double Bacon Cheeseburger

Garden Salad

Cheeseburger

Double Burger

Double Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

Chicken Filet Sandwich

Grilled Cheese

Grilled Cheese and Tomato

Grilled Ham or Bacon & Cheese

Tuna Melt

Grilled Hot Dog

Luncheon Selections

Flavored Milk - sm. 2.40, lg. 3.25

Unsweetened Iced Tea Kid's Drink

~ BEVERAGES ~
Hot Coffee / Tea Juice - sm. 2.30, med. 2.85, lg. 3.95

Milk - sm. 2.30, lg. 2.95

~ DAILY FEATURES ~
Turkey, Pot Roast, Fish & Chips, Meat Loaf, Shepards Pie, Baked Scrod, Spaghetti

$12.95


