

## **Breakfast Selections**

## **Breakfast Special**

2 Eggs with a choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage, Home Fries or Hash Browns & Coffee...10.95

	ECCC		
	~ EGGS ~		
#1	1 Egg Breakfast	3.75	
#2	2 Egg Breakfast	4.95	
#3	2 Eggs, Ham, Bacon or Sausage	7.35	
#3a	1 Egg, Ham, Bacon or Sausage	6.65 10.95	
#4	2 Eggs, Corned Beef Hash & Home Fries		
#5	2 Eggs, Ground Sirloin & Home Fries		
#6	Ham & Cheese Omelet		
#7	Cheese Omelet	5.75	
#8	Western Sandwich on choice of Toast	7.45	
#9	Western Omelet - 2 Eggs, with ham and onion. We can add peppers upon request	9.50	
	Items 1 - 9 are served with choice of toast . Egg whites or additional egg 1.95		
	~ PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST ~		
#10	3 French Toast	6.55	
#10a	2 French Toast	4.95	
#11	3 French Toast, Ham, Bacon or Sausage		
#11a	2 French Toast, Ham, Bacon or Sausage	7.45	
#12	3 French Toast or Pancakes served with 2 Eggs and choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage	10.95	
#12a	2 French Toast or Pancakes served with 2 Eggs and choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage	8.85	
#13	3 Pancakes, Ham, Bacon or Sausage	8.75	
#13a			
#14	3 Pancakes		
#14a	2 Pancakes	4.95	
	Add Blueberries or Chocolate Chips or Make it Texas Toast for .95		
	~ SIGNATURE OMELETS, SCRAMS & SKILLETS ~		
TEO	3 Egg Omelet choice of a cheese, meat and a vegetable. Served with Homefries	10.95	
LIGHT I		8.05	
GARDE		7.50	
BREAKI	FAST SCRAM Scrambled eggs tossed with home fries, sausage and bacon topped with melted cheese	10.75	
	RS SKILLET Home fries, sausage or bacon tossed together and topped with 2 eggs any style.	10.75	

### ~ BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST SANDWICH ~

Choose your Roll, Breakfast Meat and Cheese 6.25

#### ~ BREAKFAST SIDES ~

Home Fries or Hash Browns	3.35	Bagels & Rolls	2.95
Deli Ham, Bacon or Sausage	4.45	Oatmeal - Cup	3.75
Corned Beef Hash, Carved Ham or Kielbasa	5.95	English Muffin	2.25
Toast	2.10	Fresh Baked Muffins	3.65

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk for food born illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions

# **Luncheon Selections**

## ~ DAILY FEATURES ~

Turkey, Pot Roast, Fish & Chips, Meat Loaf, Shepards Pie, Baked Scrod, Spaghetti \$12.95

## ~ BURGERS & FRIES ~

Hamburger			5.75			
Cheeseburger			5.95			
Double Burger			7.05			
Double Cheeseburger			7.25			
Bacon Burger			6.75			
Bacon Cheeseburger			6.95			
Double Bacon Burger			8.05			
Double Bacon Cheeseburger			8.25			
New England Patty Melt			8.95			
French Fries	French Fries					
	~ GRILL & SAN	DWICHES ~				
Deli Sliced Turkey	GRILL & BILL	DWICHES	6.75			
BLT			6.75			
Tuna Salad			6.38			
Carved Ham & Cheese			7.44			
Chicken Filet Sandwich			7.75			
Grilled Cheese			4.00			
Grilled Cheese and Tomato			4.45			
Grilled Ham or Bacon & Cheese			6.50			
Tuna Melt			4.45			
Grilled Hot Dog			4.45			
Grilled Chicken Sandwich			7.75			
Club Sandwich - Served with fries			12.44			
Fish Sandwich			6.75			
	~ SOUPS & S	ALADS ~				
Soup of the Day	50015 & 5		3.75			
Clam Chowder			4.95			
Claim Chowaei			1.55			
Tuna Cold Plate			10.25			
Chef Salad			10.75			
Crispy Chicken Salad			10.75			
Garden Salad			8.25			
	~ BEVERA	CFS ~				
Hot Coffee / Tea	2.20	Juice - sm. 2.30, med. 2.85, lg. 3.95				
Hot Chocolate	2.50	Milk - sm. 2.30, lg. 2.95				
Ice Coffee	2.35	Flavored Milk - sm. 2.40, lg. 3.25				
Unsweetened Iced Tea	2.35	Kid's Drink	1.25			
Chi welling four fu	2.33	ING DIME	1.23			